

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Fenberg

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 10, strike "generally" and substitute
- 2 "general".
- 3 Page 4 of the bill, line 12, strike "unique".
- 4 Page 4 of the bill, line 15, strike "makes it possible" and substitute "may
- 5 make it possible".
- 6 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated April 23, 2024, page 1 of
- 7 the report, strike line 9 and substitute:
- 8 "Page 8 of the bill, line 15, strike "ENERGY GENERATING SYSTEMS" and
- 9 substitute "FACILITIES".

\*\* \*\*